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Soup 汤 

自家云吞汤 

 

£5.80 

Please beware of all the soups are cooked by chicken soup-stock or bone soup-stock, if you 
are vegetarians or vegans please let us know 

所有的汤品都是由鸡高汤或者骨头高汤熬制，如果您是素食主义者或者纯素食主义者 

请您提前告知 

Home-made Wonton soup (meat) 

V: Vegetarian  (V): Vegetarian option available  
 

Spicy 

中式酸辣汤 

 鸡茸栗米汤 

 

Hot& Sour soup in Chinese style （seafood） 

Minced chicken & Sweet corn 

soup 

Pan-fried Dumplings 煎饺 
All 6 dumplings per portion 

鸡肉馅 

辣牛肉馅 

猪肉馅 

大虾馅 

素馅 

King prawn 

Minced chicken 

Spicy Minced beef 

Minced pork 

Mixed seasonal green 

£5.80 

£6.60 

£5.80 

£6.90 
 

£5.80 
 

£5.20 

£5.80 
 

* All home-made by Mrs.Wen 

Boiled Dumplings 水饺 
All 10 dumplings per portion 

猪肉大葱水饺 Boiled minced pork with spring onion dumplings 

素水饺 Boiled vegetarian dumplings 1pieces

£8.80 
 

£8.80 
 

* All home-made by Mrs.Wen 
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Nibbles 咂 

鸡虾多士 £6.80 

椒盐鸡翅 Salt & Pepper Wings 6 pieces  £6.90 

椒盐吊桶仔 Salt & Pepper Baby squid £7.90 

蔬菜天妇罗 Tempura seasonal vegetables 

£6.40 

软壳蟹天妇罗 Tempura soft shell crab £7.90 

（椒盐/金沙）alternative：salt & pepper/ garlic & salt 

鸡春卷 Chicken Spring rolls 3 pieces £5.80 

素春卷 Vegetarian Spring rolls 3 pieces £5.60 

沙爹鸡串 Skewers chicken in Satay sauce 3 skewers 

£5.90 

椒盐茄条 Salt & Pepper Aubergine  £6.80 

Salt & Pepper tofu £6.80 

Mixed prawn and chicken toast 4 pieces 

 

V: Vegetarian  

OK 骨 

椒盐骨 

Spare ribs glazed with OK sauce 

Salt & Pepper Ribs £7.20 
 

£7.20 
 

香酥鸭 Aromatic crispy duck with pancake     ¼/½ £9.80/£18.60 

椒盐豆腐 

椒盐蘑菇 

Salt & Pepper tofu Salt & Pepper tofu Salt & Pepper tofu 

Salt & Pepper mushroom £6.80 

OK 鸡翅 Chicken wings glazed with OK sauce £6.90 
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Cold Starters 凉菜 
Most of the cold starters will content crushed garlic; coriander; spring onion and ginger. If 

you don’t like any of those please let us know. 

如果您对葱姜蒜和香菜这些配料忌口的话，请点单的时候告知 

V: Vegetarian  Spicy 

口水鸡 

 
鸡丝凉皮 

 

五香牛腱 

蒜泥白肉 

盐水毛豆 

爽口圆白菜 

芥辣木耳 

炝拌土豆丝 

白菜海蜇 

爽口秋葵 

Home-made style chicken in chilli oil 

Five spice beef tendon 

(sliced) 

Sliced pork belly with crushed garlic 

Boiled edamame with sea salt  

Sweet vinegar cabbage with chill oil 

Black fungus with wasabi (green mustard) salad 

Shredded potatoes with home-made chill oil 

Marinated Jellyfish with shredded Chinese leaf 

Okra salads with crushed garlic in sauce 

Shredded chicken with mung bean pastry 

£8.20 

£8.80 

£8.60 

£7.90 

£5.20 

£6.20 

£6.60 

£6.60 

£7.90 

£6.60 

N 

N: Nuts 
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Hot Main 热 
麻婆豆腐 Ma po tofu (minced beef) £10.20 

鱼香肉丝 Stir-fried Shredded pork in sweet & spicy sauce 

宫保鸡丁 Kung Po chicken  

红烧肉 

Sautéed sliced pork belly with chilli oil 回锅肉 

Crispy sliced lean pork in special made sweet sour sauce 
 锅包肉 

 Stir-fried sliced lamb, onions and coriander with cumin 孜然羊肉 

Home-made slow stewed beef brisket with soup 小碗牛腩 

水煮羊/牛/猪 

腰果虾球 

干烧鲈鱼 

红烧鲈鱼 

宫保虾球 

Braised pork cubes in brown sauce 

Hot poached sliced lamb/beef/pork in chilli oil 

Stir-fried king prawns with cashew nuts 

Pan-fried whole sea bass with minced pork in chilli sauce 

Braised whole sea bass with bamboo shoots and black fungus 

Kong po King prawn  

Spicy 

£10.60 

£10.60 

£12.80 

£10.60 

N 

£14.80 

£12.60 
 

£11.20 
 

£13.80 

£14.80 

£17.80 

£17.80 

£14.80 

N: Nuts 

京酱肉丝 Stir-fried Shredded pork in hoisin sauce served with pancake £10.60 

酸汤肥牛/羊 Thin sliced beef/lamb with enoki mushrooms and pickles in soup 

干煸四季豆 Dry-fried French bean with mince pork  

芫暴羊肉  Stir-fried sliced lamb with garlic and coriander 
wicumin 

£10.40 
 

£12.60 
 

£12.80 

咖喱牛腩 Slow cooked beef brisket in curry sauce  £11.80 
 

木须肉 Moo Shu pork(Pork;Scrambled egg and cucumber) £10.60 
 

N 
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Hot Main 热 
葱爆羊肉 £12.60 

尖椒腊肉 Stir-fried hot chill pepper with Chinese style bacon 

三杯鸡 Classic 3 cups chicken  

糖醋鸡片 

糖醋鲈鱼 

 糖醋里脊 

Pickled chinese leaf with pork belly and frozen tofu in 
soup 

酸菜白肉冻豆腐 

Crispy deep-fried chicken in sweet vinegar sauce 

Spicy 

£10.60 

£12.80 
 

£12.80 

£18.80 

£12.80 

£11.80 
 

N: Nuts 

干煸辣子鸡 Dry-fried chicken (on bones)with lots chills and peppercorn  £12.80 

清蒸鲈鱼  Steamed whole sea bass £16.90 
 

 Stir-fried sliced lamb with spring onions 

Crispy deep-fried whole sea bass in sweet vinegar sauce 

Crispy deep-fried pork in sweet vinegar sauce 
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Vegetarian素菜 
素麻婆豆腐 Vegetarian Ma Po Tofu  £9.90 

红烧豆腐 Stir-fried braised Tofu with bamboo slice and black fungus 

宫保豆腐 Kung Po Tofu 

松仁玉米 

红烧茄子 

Dry-fried sweet corns with pine nut 

Braised aubergine with sweet soy sauce 

Spicy 

£9.90 

£9.90 

£9.20 

£9.20 
 

N: Nuts 

鱼香茄子 Braised aubergine with sweet spicy sauce £9.20 
 

蒜蓉白菜 

酸辣白菜 

Stir-fried Chinese leaf with crushed garlic 

Stir-fried Chinese leaf with dry chilli and vinegar 

£8.90 
 

£8.90 

姜丝四季豆 Stir-fried French bean with ginger £9.60 

N 

蒜蓉西蓝花 Stir-fried broccoli with garlic                                                 £9.20 
 

腰果西芹 

N 

Stir-fried celery with cashew nuts  £9.60 
 

N 
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Noodles/面条 

鸡丝炒面 

Soup noodle/汤面 

Extra/附加 

牛肉炒面 

素炒面 

大虾炒面 

Stir-fried beef noodle 

Stir-fried shredded chicken noodle 

Stir-fried king prawn 

Vegetarian noodle 

红烧牛腩面 

打卤面 

红烧排骨面 

西红柿鸡蛋面 

雪菜肉丝汤

酸汤肥牛面 

担担面 

炸酱面 

小笼包

葱油饼

薯条/

Pork xiao long bao 

Spring onion bread 1 or 2 sheets 

Chips 

Braised beef brisket in soup noodle 

Beijing style noodle in sauce 

Tomato & eggs noodle  

Salted vegetable with pork soup noodle 

Thin sliced beef with enoki mushrooms and pickels noodle 

Dandan noodle with minced pork & chilli sauce 

Minced pork with soybean paste sauce mix with noodle 

 

V: Vegetarian Spicy 

All home-made noodle 

£11.20 
 
£10.60 

£12.80 

£9.90 
 

£11.60

£10.60

£10.60 
 
£10.60

£10.60

£10.60

£10.60

£10.60

£5.20

£4.60/£7.20 

£4.20 

West Yorkshire, LS2 7PN 

椒盐薯条 Salt & Pepper chips  £5.20 

猪肉炒面 Stir-fried pork noodle £10.60 

斋小笼包 £4.60Vegetarian xiao long bao 

Braised ribs in soup noodle 
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Rice饭 
鸡丝炒饭 

Dessert/甜品 

酒酿圆子 

Make it Your Own 

咖喱汁/咕咾汁/豉椒汁/黑椒汁/沙爹汁/鱼香汁/中式汁 
Curry sauce/Sweet sour sauce/Green pepper black bean sauce/Black pepper sauce 
Satay sauce/Sweet spicy sauce/Cantonese sauce 

鸡肉/猪

£9.80 

炸香蕉

蔬菜炒饭 

翡翠炒饭 

豆腐肉碎饭 

腊味炒饭 

白饭 

蛋炒饭 

Shredded chicken fried rice 

Vegetables fried rice 

Jade fried rice (king prawn fried rice) 

Minced pork with tofu fried rice 

Chinese style dry sausages fried rice 

Boiled rice 

Egg fried rice 

We also do cook some good popular dishes. 

You can choose all the ingredients below and cook in the sauce that you like 

您可以从下面选择任何一种食材然后搭配您所喜欢的酱汁配炒 

牛肉

大虾

杂菜

Chicken/Pork

Beef 

King prawn 

Mix Vegetables 

西式牛肉丝 Crispy shredded beef in Cantonese sauce 

Banana fritters coated with crispy shredded potato 

Glutinous rice balls in sweet soup(jiu niang yuan zi) 

£8.90 

£11.80 

£9.80 

£10.8

£2.90 

£3.90 

£9.80 

£10.80 

£12.80 
£9.20

£10.80

£4.80 

£4.90 

V: vegetarian  (V): vegetarian option available  

南瓜饼 Homemade pumpkin pancake £4.60 

豆沙饼 Deep fried crispy red bean paste  £4.90 


