

Soup 汤

Please beware of all the soups are cooked by chicken soup-stock or bone soup-stock, if you are vegetarians or vegans please let us know

所有的汤品都是由鸡高汤或者骨头高汤熬制,如果您是素食主义者或者纯素食主义者 请您提前告知

自家云吞汤	Home-made Wonton soup (meat)	j	£5.80
中式酸辣汤	Hot& Sour soup in Chinese style (seafo	od)	£5.80
鸡茸栗米汤	Minced chicken & Sweet corn	(V)	£5.20

Pan-fried	Dumplings 煎饺		
All 6 dumpling	s per portion * All home-made by Mrs.	Wen	
鸡肉馅	Minced chicken		£5.80
辣牛肉馅	Spicy Minced beef		£6.60
猪肉馅	Minced pork		£5.80
大虾馅	King prawn		£6.90
丰份	Mixed seasonal green	V	£5.80

Boiled Dumplings 水饺

素馅

All 10 dumplir	ngs per portion * All home-made by Mrs	. Wen
猪肉大葱水饺	Boiled minced pork with spring onion dump	elings £8.80
素水饺	Boiled vegetarian dumplings 1pieces	£8.80

(V): Vegetarian option available V: Vegetarian Spicy

Mixed seasonal green



Nibbles T

鸡虾多士	Mixed prawn and chicken toast 4 pieces		£6.80
椒盐鸡翅	Salt & Pepper Wings 6 pieces		£6.90
椒盐吊桶仔	Salt & Pepper Baby squid		£7.90
香酥鸭	Aromatic crispy duck with pancake 4/½	£9.8	0/£18.60
OK 骨	Spare ribs glazed with OK sauce		£7.20
椒盐骨	Salt & Pepper Ribs		£7.20
沙爹鸡串	Skewers chicken in Satay sauce 3 skewers		£6.40
软壳蟹天妇	罗 Tempura soft shell crab		£7.90
(椒盐/金沙) alternative: salt & pepper/garlic & salt		
鸡春卷	Chicken Spring rolls 3 pieces		£5.80
素春卷	Vegetarian Spring rolls 3 pieces	V	£5.60
蔬菜天妇罗	Tempura seasonal vegetables	V	£5.90
椒盐茄条	Salt & Pepper Aubergine	V	£6.80
椒盐豆腐	Salt & Pepper tofu	V	£6.80
椒盐蘑菇	Salt & Pepper mushroom	V	£6.80
OK 鸡翅 V: Vegetarian	Chicken wings glazed with OK sauce		£6.90
,. , egetarian			

72-74 North Street. Leeds. LS2 7PN. West Yorkshire 01132444408 | www.wensrestaurant.co.uk



Cold Starters 凉菜

Most of the cold starters will content crushed garlic; coriander; spring onion and ginger. If you don't like any of those please let us know.

如果您对葱姜蒜和香菜这些配料忌口的话, 请点单的时候告知

口水鸡	Home-made style chicken in chilli oil	£8.20
鸡丝凉皮	Shredded chicken with mung bean pastry N	£8.80
五香牛腱	Five spice beef tendon	£8.60
蒜泥白肉	Sliced pork belly with crushed garlic	£7.90
盐水毛豆	Boiled edamame with sea salt $_{ m V}$	£5.20
爽口圆白菜	Sweet vinegar cabbage with chill oil \int V	£6.20
芥辣木耳	Black fungus with wasabi (green mustard) salad ${\bf V}$	£6.60
炝拌土豆丝	Shredded potatoes with home-made chill oil $^{ m V}$	£6.60
白菜海蜇	Marinated Jellyfish with shredded Chinese leaf V	£7.90
爽口秋葵	Okra salads with crushed garlic in sauce $$	£6.60
f Spicy	V: Vegetarian N: Nuts	



Hot Main 热

	70 700	
麻婆豆腐	Ma po tofu (minced beef)	£10.20
鱼香肉丝	Stir-fried Shredded pork in sweet & spicy sauce	£10.60
京酱肉丝	Stir-fried Shredded pork in hoisin sauce served with pancake	£10.60
宫保鸡丁	Kung Po chicken N	£10.60
红烧肉	Braised pork cubes in brown sauce	£12.80
回锅肉	Sautéed sliced pork belly with chilli oil	£10.60
锅包肉	Crispy sliced lean pork in special made sweet sour sauce	£14.80
芜暴羊肉	Stir-fried sliced lamb with garlic and coriander	£12.60
孜然羊肉	Stir-fried sliced lamb, onions and coriander with cumin \int	£12.60
小碗牛腩	Home-made slow stewed beef brisket with soup	£11.20
干煸四季豆	Dry-fried French bean with mince pork	£10.40
酸汤肥牛/羊	Thin sliced beef/lamb with enoki mushrooms and pickles in so	up £12.80
水煮羊/牛/犭	者 Hot poached sliced lamb/beef/pork in chilli oil	£13.80
腰果虾球	Stir-fried king prawns with cashew nuts	£14.80
宫保虾球	Kong po King prawn N	£14.80
干烧鲈鱼	Pan-fried whole sea bass with minced pork in chilli sauce	£17.80
红烧鲈鱼	Braised whole sea bass with bamboo shoots and black fungus	£17.80
咖喱牛腩	Slow cooked beef brisket in curry sauce	£11.80
木须肉	Moo Shu pork(Pork;Scrambled egg and cucumber)	£10.60
f Spicy	N: Nuts	



Hot Main 热

葱爆羊肉	Stir-fried sliced lamb with spring onions	£12.60
尖椒腊肉	Stir-fried hot chill pepper with Chinese style bacon	£10.60
干煸辣子鸡 D	ry-fried chicken (on bones)with lots chills and peppercorn	∮ ∮ £12.80
三杯鸡	Classic 3 cups chicken	\mathcal{L} 12.80
糖醋鸡片	Crispy deep-fried chicken in sweet vinegar sauce	£12.80
糖醋鲈鱼	Crispy deep-fried whole sea bass in sweet vinegar sauce	£18.80
糖醋里脊	Crispy deep-fried pork in sweet vinegar sauce	\pounds 12.80
清蒸鲈鱼	Steamed whole sea bass	£16.90
酸菜白肉冻豆腐	Pickled chinese leaf with pork belly and frozen tofu in	£11.80



Vegetarian 素菜

素麻婆豆腐	Vegetarian Ma Po Tofu	£9.90
红烧豆腐	Stir-fried braised Tofu with bamboo slice and black fungus	s £9.90
宫保豆腐	Kung Po Tofu 🌖 N	£9.90
松仁玉米	Dry-fried sweet corns with pine nut	£9.20
红烧茄子	Braised aubergine with sweet soy sauce N	£9.20
鱼香茄子	Braised aubergine with sweet spicy sauce	£9.20
蒜蓉白菜	Stir-fried Chinese leaf with crushed garlic	£8.90
酸辣白菜	Stir-fried Chinese leaf with dry chilli and vinegar	£8.90
姜丝四季豆	Stir-fried French bean with ginger	£9.60
蒜蓉西蓝花	Stir-fried broccoli with garlic	£9.20
腰果西芹	Stir-fried celery with cashew nuts	£9.60



Noodle	c / π	前 名	之
INDUUIE	ω	4 カ	•

All home-made	e noodle		
牛肉炒面	Stir-fried beef noodle		£11.20
鸡丝炒面	Stir-fried shredded chicken noodle		£10.60
猪肉炒面	Stir-fried pork noodle		£10.60
大虾炒面	Stir-fried king prawn		£12.80
素炒面	Vegetarian noodle	V	£9.90

Soup noodle/汤面

红烧牛腩面	Braised beef brisket in soup noodle	£1	1.60
打卤面	Beijing style noodle in sauce	\pounds 10	0.60
红烧排骨面	Braised ribs in soup noodle	\mathcal{L}_1	0.60
西红柿鸡蛋面	7Tomato & eggs noodle	v £1	0.60
雪菜肉丝汤	Salted vegetable with pork soup noodle	£1	0.60
酸汤肥牛面T	Thin sliced beef with enoki mushrooms and pickels noo	dle ∫£1	10.60
担担面 I	andan noodle with minced pork & chilli sauce)) £1	0.60
炸酱面 Mi	nced pork with soybean paste sauce mix with noo	dle £1	0.60

Extra/附加

Extru/ ///	/ /		
小笼包	Pork xiao long bao		£5.20
斋小笼包	Vegetarian xiao long bao	V	£4.60
葱油饼	Spring onion bread 1 or 2 sheets	V	£4.60/£7.20
薯条/	Chips	V	£4.20
椒盐薯条	Salt & Pepper chips		V £5.20
V: Vegetarian	Spicy 🌓		

72-74 North Street. Leeds. LS2 7PN. West Yorkshire 01132444408 | www.wensrestaurant.co.uk



. 1.	
Rice 饭	
RICOLIX	

鸡丝炒饭	Shredded chicken fried rice	£9.80
蔬菜炒饭	Vegetables fried rice V	£8.90
翡翠炒饭	Jade fried rice (king prawn fried rice)	£11.80
豆腐肉碎饭	Minced pork with tofu fried rice (V	£9.80
腊味炒饭	Chinese style dry sausages fried rice	£10.8
蛋炒饭	Egg fried rice	£3.90
白饭	Boiled rice	£2.90

Make it Your Own

We also do cook some good popular dishes.

You can choose all the ingredients below and cook in the sauce that you like 您可以从下面选择任何一种食材然后搭配您所喜欢的酱汁配炒

咖喱汁/咕咾汁/豉椒汁/黑椒汁/沙爹汁/鱼香汁/中式汁

Curry sauce/Sweet sour sauce/Green pepper black bean sauce/Black pepper sauce Satay sauce/Sweet spicy sauce/Cantonese sauce

鸡肉/猪	Chicken/Pork		£9.80
牛肉	Beef		£10.80
大虾	King prawn		£12.80
杂菜	Mix Vegetables	V	£9.20
西式牛肉丝	Crispy shredded beef in Cantonese sauce		£10.80

Dessert/甜品

豆沙饼	Deep fried crispy red bean paste	V	£4.90
炸香蕉	Banana fritters coated with crispy shredded potato	V	£4.80
酒酿圆子	Glutinous rice balls in sweet soup(jiu niang yuan zi)	V	£4.90
南瓜饼	Homemade pumpkin pancake	V	£4.60

(V): vegetarian option available V: vegetarian
72-74 North Street. Leeds. LS2 7PN. West Yorkshire
01132444408 | www.wensrestaurant.co.uk